Xill TROFEU ABRAHAM MEDINA

Pos Num Atleta

1 49
2 239
3 1
4 77
5 65
6 74
7 76
8 53
9 9
10 7
11 43
12 75
13 28
14 71
15 73
16 80
17 37

VANESSA PEREIRA RANGEL
CARLA APARECIDA S COSTA
ALAINE CRISTINA KLINGNER

TEREZINHA DE FASTIMA
HETTENHAUSEN

ANA KARLA NOGUEIRA ARCANJO DE
OLIVEIRA

JULIANA SOUZA DUTRA

SUELEN CERQUEIRA ROSA

SANDRA DOS REIS NORONHA
CLAUDIA FERREIRA DA CRUZ
BEATRIZ VIANA ROSA E SILVA VALSA
RAFAELA CURITIBA R COSTA

MARIA CAROLINA A DOS SANTOS
JUVITA MARIA LUCENA VERAS PAULINO
MILLENA NORONHA PAPINI
RAUWQEL MENDONCA

ELENI FREIRE DE MELO

MARINETE VIEIRA BEZERRA

06/05/2024 - 14:00:12
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Idd.

42
39
32
55

27

30
22
41
43
25
21
30
73
20
44
56
73

FEM

Faixa
F4044
F3539
F3034
F5559

F2529

F3034
F2024
F4044
F4044
F2529
F2024
F3034
F7074
F2024
F4044
F5559
F7074
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C.

Equipe

TEAM ROCHA
CHAO DO ATERRO

CHAO DO ATERRO

Tempo
00:48:38
00:55:27
00:59:32
01:00:34

01:06:24

01:09:38
01:10:09
01:10:22
01:15:00
01:15:16
01:15:59
01:16:10
01:16:29
01:17:28
01:17:30
01:22:16
01:41:41



